
Pos 

VETERANI 40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

VETERANI 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

52 
221 
101 
94 
112 
17 

199 
963 
50 
57 
64 
55 

Name 

KLANJČIĆ Mario 
DROBNE Stanislav 
TEŠIĆ Sasha 
STERGAR Ivan 
DREŠAR Igor 
VLAHOVAC Ivica 

VURNEK Marijan 
OŠTIR Stanko 
RAZUM Stjepan 
BESEDNIK Krešimir 
ČUKOIĆ Mario 
HRANIC Božidar 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 

9 
8 
8 
8 
6 
3 

Total Tm 

13:07.686 

13:10.258 

14:42.487 

13:27.369 

13:46.591 

15:30.315 

14:38.686 

13:18.582 

13:34.511 

14:16.512 

15:20.236 

8:17.012 

Diff 

2.572 

1:34.801 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

Gap 

2.572 

1:32.229 

1 Lap 

19.222 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

15.929 

42.001 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:29.587 

1:29.609 

1:39.192 

1:38.227 

1:38.495 

2:13.428 

1:40.085 

1:42.578 

1:44.378 

1:47.474 

2:09.236 

2:03.262 

In Lap 

6 

2 

9 

3 

3 

2 

9 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

Class 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 50 

VETERANI 50 

VETERANI 50 

VETERANI 50 

VETERANI 50 

VETERANI 50 

Motor 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

Klub 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.572 

Avg. Speed 

41,133 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.587 

Best Speed 

40,184 

Best Lap by 

52 - KLANJČIĆ Mario 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2017 BEDEKOVČINA 
VETERANI 

1.Vožnja 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:40:23 

MAROF 1,000 km 

25.6.2017. 14:20 


